96 97
MOON
Design: ESSE- CI
ID CODE: 51
wall outdoor IPceiling
MOON is the new device for wall or ceiling
installations.
The minimal design and IP65 protection rating make it

MOON SMALL
Ø 200
6
0
IP 65
3000K
MOON MEDIUM
MOON
Ø 275
6
0
IP 65
3000K
IK10 IK10
COD lm
51PO13L4S65 13W 1158
COD lm
51PO13L3S65 13W 1055
COD lm
51PO18L4M65 18W 2014
51PO25L4M65 25W 2515
COD lm
51PO18L3M65 18W 1921
51PO25L3M65 25W 2340
Impact resistant polycarbonate diffuser.
OPTIC
COLOUR TEMPERATURE      4000K
Impact resistant polycarbonate diffuser.
OPTIC
COLOUR TEMPERATURE      4000K
102 103
MOON LARGE
Ø 350
6
0
IP 65
MOON INTELLIGENT
Ø 275 / 350
6
0
IP 65
MOON
IK10 IK10
COD lm
51PO27L4L65 27W 3173
COD lm
51PO27L3L65 27W 3005
COD lm Ø  mm
51PO18L4M65I 18W 2014 275
51PO25L4M65I 25W 2515 275
51PO27L4L65I 27W 3173 350
COD lm Ø  mm
51PO18L3M65I 18W 1921 275
51PO25L3M65I 25W 2340 275
51PO27L3L65I 27W 3005 350
Impact resistant polycarbonate diffuser.
Built-in presence sensor.
OPTIC
3000K